21/04/2023, 08:50 Gmail - Fwd: R-49V and R-47V sensors

M Gma” Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: R-49V and R-47V sensors

1 message

Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> 20 April 2023 at 17:14

Reply-To: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please can you add these additional sensors to oxylink order E1/ 140423

an extra 10 x 0110049 (R-49V)
5 x 0110047 (R47V)

2 x 0110081 (UFO)

3 x 0110040 (R-30V)

Thanks Cathy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>
Date: Thu, 20 Apr 2023 at 16:39

Subject: Re: R-49V and R-47V sensors

To: <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Cathy,

Thank you for the update. If you have additional 10x R-49V in stock (20x R-49V in total), please pack it up along with
other sensors.

| would like to order following sensors under same order number if its possible:

1.
Sensor type: UFO 130-2
Qty: x2

2.
Sensor type: R-30V
Qty: x3

Payment should reach your euro account tomorrow.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

czw., 20 kwi 2023 o 17:23 Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> napisat(a):
Dear Piotr

Thank you for your email.
I'm afraid that we do not have any free stock of the R-47V (0110047) at the moment, we estimate to receive some
more stock by June 2023.

Please can you confirm if the 10 x R-49V (0110049) stated in your email are an additional 10 units to be added to
your order. We have 10 reserved for you at the moment. We are due stock early June 2023.

Please also find attached a copy of your order for E1/140423 that we have on our system, last updated on
14/04/2023.
This order in on hold at the moment, due to your Euro account being overdue.

Kind Regards
Cathy Green
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